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SUN HYDRAULICS CORP 07/27/07

jah NAIC Data

NASDAQ Industrial 
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SNHY

 FY 2007 Q1 (Ended 3/31/2007)

40.9 0.53

34.2 0.38

19.5% 39.5%
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EVALUATING RISK and REWARD over the next 5 years
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E PRICE TARGET (Note: This shows the potential market price appreciation over the next five years in simple interest terms.)
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Note: Results are expressed as a simple rate; use the table below to convert to a compound rate.
This combines price appreciation with dividend yield to get an estimate of total return.  It provides a standard for comparing income and growth stocks.

Assuming one recession and one business boom every 5 years, calculations are made of how high and how low the stock might sell.  The upside-downside ratio is the key to evaluating risk and reward.

This shows how stock prices have fluctuated with earnings and dividends.  It is a building block for translating earnings into future stock prices.
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29.620 38.070 11.613

2002 5.8 4.9 0.18 32.2 27.2 0.107 59.4 2.2

2003 7.7 4.4 0.25 31.2 17.8 1.440 583.0 32.7

2004 12.7 4.9 0.76 16.7 6.4 0.143 18.8 2.9

2005 32.9 9.6 1.17 28.1 8.2 0.283 24.2 2.9

2006 26.4 16.5 1.48 17.8 11.1 0.400 27.0 2.4

SUN HYDRAULICS CORP       (SNHY) 07/27/07

11.1 UP

14.8 UP

40.3 126.0 70.7 712.4

8.1 25.2 14.1 142.5

19.7 18.2
Current P/E Based on Last 4 qtr. EPS [1.63]Proj. P/E [15.40] Based on Next 4 qtr. EPS [1.92]

PEG=86

Relative Value: 92.4%  Proj. Relative Value: 78.2%

18.025.2 3.72 67.0

11.014.1 1.631.48 17.9
8.1

9.6
0.360
0.327

1.1

17.9

67.0 17.9

Note: Ranges changed to 25%/50%/25%

49.1 12.3

17.9 30.2
30.2 54.7
54.7 67.0

29.620 Buy

67.0 29.620
37.4 3.2

29.620 17.9 11.7

67.0
2.262 226.2 126.2

29.620

0.360

29.620
0.012 1.2

2.68 142.5 381.9 12.9
29.620

126.2
25.2
12.9
38.1

P.A.R. Tot. Ret.
Average Yield 9.8% 7.9%

Annual Appreciation 12.7% 17.7%

% Compd Ann Rate of Ret 22.6% 25.6%
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Sun Hydraulics Corporation (Nasdaq: SNHY) $36.540 ($38.070-$11.007)
Web
Sector
Industry

http://www.sunhydraulics.com
01 Basic Materials
0127 Misc. Fabricated Products

S&P Index
Market Cap ($M)
Employees
Beta

None
599.3

        809
0.76

Shrs Outst'g (M)
Float (M)
Daily Vol (K)
Insd'r Hlds %
Inst Hlds %

16.3
11.1

231.0
 32.3
 26.8

EPS TTM ($)
P/E TTM
PEG
5yr EPS Grth (%)
Yield (%)

1.09

0.4
75.2

1.0

P/E Est EPS
PEG Est EPS & Grth
Est EPS Grth (%)
Ind Dividend ($)

1.32
27.7

NA
NA

0.36

Short Interest (K)
Short Ratio (days)
Short % Float

0.0
0.000
0.000

Split Date
Split Factor

07/17/2007
1.5000

Sun Hydraulics Corporation is a designer and manufacturer of screw-in hydraulic 
cartridge valves and manifolds, which control force, speed and motion as integral 
components in fluid power systems. The Company sells its products primarily through a 
global network of independent fluid power distributors to a diverse universe of end users, 
for use in various mobile applications, such as construction, agricultural and utility 
equipment, and an array of industrial applications, such as machine tools and material 
handling equipment. During the year ended December 31, 2006, sales to the 
CompanyGÇÖs largest distributor represented less than 7% of net sales, and 
approximately 53% of the CompanyGÇÖs net consolidated sales were outside the United 
States.

4 Week (%)

52 Week (%)
26 Week (%)
13 Week (%)

16
86

146
167

 92
 97
 98
 97

19
93

164
230

Price Chg vs S&P Rank
Rel Strgth Rel Strgth

Financial Statements 12/200212/200312/200412/200512/2006Current
149.0 64.570.894.5116.8142.3Sales ($M)

46.9 43.9 37.0 28.5 18.5 15.9Gross Income ($M)
NANANANANA0.0Research/Dev ($M)
0.00.00.00.00.00.0Unusual/Extra ($M)
3.43.712.319.225.127.4Operating Income ($M)
0.60.60.50.40.30.3Interest Expense ($M)
2.63.311.719.124.927.5Pretax Income ($M)
1.82.27.812.816.217.8Net Income ($M)
7.79.014.717.119.923.7Operat'g Cash Flw ($M)
5.93.15.08.89.510.8Cap Expenditures ($M)

0.120.150.510.790.991.08EPS Basic ($)
0.120.150.500.780.991.09EPS Diluted ($)

EPS Diluted Cont ($)
0.070.960.100.200.270.27Dividends/Share ($)
0.120.150.500.780.991.08Cash Flow/Share ($)
0.05(0.57)0.540.340.370.53Free Cash Flow/Share ($)

4.04.89.35.49.412.6Cash & ST Inv ($M)
0.70.70.71.00.90.0Goodwill/Intgble ($M)

62.363.371.873.687.297.0Total Assets ($M)
8.217.311.22.00.60.5Long Term Debt ($M)

17.128.226.417.116.419.7Total Liabilities ($M)
3.122.382.953.474.344.72Book Value/Share ($)
14.414.715.416.216.316.3Avg Shares Outst'g (M)

Multiples Current 12/2006 12/2005 12/2004 12/2003 12/2002
NA26.711.718.214.4
NA1.61.94.03.3
NA0.80.91.91.6
NA26.711.718.214.4
NANA10.841.638.7
NA24.01.71.41.9

Price/Earnings
Price/Book Value
Price/Sales
Price/Cash Flow
Price/Free Cash Flow
Yield (%)

Ratios Current 12/2006 12/2005 12/2004 12/2003 12/2002
24.726.130.231.730.931.5

5.35.213.016.417.618.5
2.83.18.311.011.411.9
4.15.519.425.125.525.6
2.93.511.517.620.120.1
3.83.22.72.63.23.0

58.3640.019.625.327.325.0
27.444.536.823.218.820.3

1.01.11.41.61.81.7

Gross Margin (%)
Operating Margin (%)
Net Margin (%)
ROE (%)
ROA (%)
Current Ratio (%)
Payout Ratio (%)
Liabilities to Assets (%)
Asset Turnover (X)

Growth (%) TTM 3 Year 5 Year

17.026.222.2
24.633.423.1
74.594.531.9
69.987.630.1
75.287.632.9
75.287.632.9
31.0(34.5)12.5
75.287.631.7
19.838.431.7

Sales
Gross Income
Net Income
EPS Basic
EPS Diluted
EPS Diluted Cont
Dividends
Cash Flow
Free Cash Flow

Est Surprise

05/08/2007 20.70%   6.00

SUE Score% SurpriseSurprise

$0.35

Earnings
Estimates

Quarterly Annual Annual

Average
High Est.
Low Est.
Std. Dev.
# of Est.

Week Ago
Month Ago

Rev Up.
Rev. Down

6/2007 12/2007 12/2008

0.36 1.32 1.44
0.36 1.35 1.54
0.35 1.30 1.31
0.00 0.02 0.12

0.36 1.32 1.44
0.36 1.32 1.44

 3  3  3

 0  0  0
 0  0  0

EPS

3/31/07 12/30/06 9/30/06 7/01/06

0.35 0.23 0.24 0.26
0.25 0.18 0.18 0.21

1.08
0.82

Sales

40.9 35.0 36.2 36.9 149.0
34.2 27.9 28.7 31.0 121.8

3/31/07 12/30/06 9/30/06 7/01/06 Total

Total

0.120.150.500.780.991.09

33.5
7.7
4.0

33.8
68.9

1.0

33.5

Quarterly

Quarterly

TTM
1 Year Ago

TTM
1 Year Ago

EPS Est 2007 ($)

Monthly data as of 07/20/2007.  Weekly data as of 07/20/2007.
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